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233 223 32322 455 457 65402 362 284 | 101094 269 114 119937 177 19 125720
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516 107 56512 453 429 66287 360 303 101706 267 108 120161 175 18 125756
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544 374 27282 451 420 67130 358 302 102294 265 102 120370
543 389 57671 450 477 67607 357 308 102602 264 103 120473 172 22 125818
542 394 58065 449 413 68020 356 297 102899 263 114 120587 171 18 125836
541 206 28471 448 438 68458 355 282 103181 262 94 120681 170 18 125854
540 390 58861 447 457 68915 354 274 103455 261 124 120805 169 20 125874
539 391 50052 446 463 69378 353 286 103741 260 100 120905 168 12 125886
538 380 29641 445 430 69808 352 239 103980 259 97 121002 167 15 125901
537 409 30050 444 475 70283 351 288 104268 258 83 121085 166 22 125923
536 362 30412 443 434 70717 350 277 104545 257 101 121186 165 17 125940
535 392 30804 442 409 71126 349 253 104798 256 95 121281 164 14 125954
534 374 31178 441 416 71542 348 247 105045 255 100 121381 163 18 125972
533 384 31562 440 448 71990 347 266 105311 254 107 121488 162 10 125982
532 357 31919 439 420 72410 346 245 105556 253 98 121586 161 10 125992
531 206 32325 438 458 72868 345 251 105807 252 94 121680 160 9 126001
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529 419 33110 436 435 73747 343 256 106299 250 93 121862 158 15 126033
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